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(Total No. of PCs-102)°




Schedule

Announcement & Issue of Press Note
Date of Issue of Gazette Notification

Last Date of Making Nominations

Date for Scrutiny of nominations

Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures
Date of Poll

Date of Counting

Date before which election shall be completed

General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 - Phase 1

Phase 1
States/UTs- 21

Schedule 1A

PCs - 102
Schedule 1B (only Bihar)

16 Mar 2024 (Saturday) 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)

20 Mar 2024 (Wednesday) 20 Mar 2024(Wednesday)

27 Mar 2024 (Wednesday) 28 Mar 2024 (Thursday)

28 Mar 2024 (Thursday) 30 Mar 2024 (Saturday)

30 Mar 2024 (Saturday)

19 Apr 2024 (Friday)

02 Apr 2024 (Tuesday)

04 June 2024 (Tuesday)

06 June 2024 (Thursday)
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(Total No. of PCs - 89)
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SChEd U Ie General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 - Phase 2

Phase 2
States/UTs- 13 PCs - 89

Schedule 2 A Schedule 2B (Only J&K)

Announcement & Issue of Press Note 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday) 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)

Date of Issue of Gazette Notification 28 Mar 2024 (Thursday) 28 Mar 2024 (Thursday)

Last Date of Making Nominations 04 Apr 2024 (Thursday) 04 Apr 2024 (Thursday)

Date for Scrutiny of nominations 05 Apr 2024 (Friday) 06 Apr 2024 (Saturday)

Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures 08 Apr 2024 (Monday) 08 Apr 2024 (Monday)

Date of Poll 26 Apr 2024 (Friday)

Date of Counting 04 June 2024 (Tuesday)

Date before which election shall be completed 06 June 2024 (Thursday)
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SChEd LU |e General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 — Phase 3

Phase 3
States/UTs - 12 PCs-94

Announcement & Issue of Press Note 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)
Date of Issue of Gazette Notification 12 Apr 2024 (Friday)
Last Date of Making Nominations 19 Apr 2024 (Friday)
Date for Scrutiny of nominations 20 Apr 2024 (Saturday)
Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures 22 Apr 2024 (Monday)
Date of Poll 07 May 2024 (Tuesday)

Date of Counting 04 June 2024 (Tuesday)

Date before which election shall be completed 06 June 2024 (Thursday)
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SChEd U |e General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 — Phase 4

Phase 4
States/UTs - 10 PCs-96

Announcement & Issue of Press Note 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)
Date of Issue of Gazette Notification 18 Apr 2024 (Thursday)
Last Date of Making Nominations 25 Apr 2024 (Thursday)

Date for Scrutiny of nominations 26 Apr 2024 (Friday)

Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures 29 Apr 2024 (Monday)
Date of Poll 13 May 2024 (Monday)

Date of Counting 04 June 2024 (Tuesday)
Date before which election shall be completed 06 June 2024 (Thursday)
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SChEd U Ie General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 - Phase 5

Phase 5
States/UTs - 8 PCs-49

Announcement & Issue of Press Note 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)
Date of Issue of Gazette Notification 26 Apr 2024 (Friday)
Last Date of Making Nominations 03 May 2024 (Friday)
Date for Scrutiny of nominations 04 May 2024 (Saturday)

Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures 06 May 2024 (Monday)
Date of Poll 20 May 2024 (Monday)

Date of Counting 04 June 2024 (Tuesday)
Date before which election shall be completed 06 June 2024 (Thursday)
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(Total No. of PCs - 57)




SChed U le General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 - Phase 6

_

Announcement & Issue of Press Note 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)
Date of Issue of Gazette Notification 29 Apr 2024 (Monday)
Last Date of Making Nominations 06 May 2024 (Monday)
Date for Scrutiny of nominations 07 May 2024 (Tuesday)

Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures 09 May 2024 (Thursday)
Date of Poll 25 May 2024 (Saturday)

Date of Counting 04 June 2024 (Tuesday)
Date before which election shall be completed 06 June 2024 (Thursday)
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SChEdUIE General Election to Lok Sabha 2024 — Phase 7

Phase 7
States/UTs - 8 PCs-57

Announcement & Issue of Press Note 16 Mar 2024 (Saturday)
Date of Issue of Gazette Notification 07 May 2024 (Tuesday)
Last Date of Making Nominations 14 May 2024 (Tuesday)

Date for Scrutiny of nominations 15 May 2024 (Wednesday)

Last Date for Withdrawal of Candidatures 17 May 2024 (Friday)
Date of Poll 01 June 2024 (Saturday)

Date of Counting 04 June 2024 (Tuesday)
Date before which election shall be completed 06 June 2024 (Thursday)




